THE RANGE
10kVA - 2500kVA
ENGINEERING EXCELLENCE BUILT ON EXPERIENCE
www.tuttbryantpower.com.auPOWER PRODUCTS SERVICES
www.tuttbryantpower.com.au2    AJ POWER
With more than forty years of expertise in the design and manufacture of diesel generating sets, the AJ Power
management team ensures every generating set will provide reliable power and peace of mind.  Whether used
daily or in  an emergency, you can be assured their expert team has created a power solution with you and your

10kVA – 66kVA
DieSel generAting SetS worlDwiDe
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Please Note:  Photos may not directly represent datasheet models.
3 Series
10kVA – 66kVA
DieSel generAting SetS worlDwiDe
Electrical Mechanical
Voltage 380 - 415V Engine Perkins
Phases 3 Emissions Rating Non emissions rated
Frequency 50Hz Ambient Temp Rating 50 Deg C
Powerfactor 0.8pf Governor Mechanical
Alternator MeccAlte Moulded Fuel Tank 100 Litres
Controller InSight3300
Standard Build Items
Battery Isolator/Charger Single Lift Point (SLP) Jacket Water Heater 4 Pole Circuit Breaker
Emergency Stop Button
10kVA - 66kVA
DA3-AJ33S-5P1
Diesel
Sound Attenuated -
Canopy
3 Phase
AJ Power
50Hz
Perkins
Model Version - 3 Series
Standby
kVA
Standby
Prime
PN
Open - Compact
5
Single Phase
www.ajpower.net 3 SERIES    9
10    THE RANGE www.tuttbryantpower.com.au
3 SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
DA3-AJ10S-5P1
Engine Model Cylinders Standby Prime
Noise @ 1m
(75% load,
Canopy)
403A-11G1 3 10.0 kVA 8.0 kW 9.0 kVA 7.2 kW 72dB
Cubic Capacity
(Litre) Aspiration
Standby Fuel
Consumption Length Width Height Dry Weight
1.1 Naturally 2.9L/Hr 1946mm 720mm 1425mm 452kg
DA3-AJ14S-5P1
Engine Model Cylinders Standby Prime
Noise @ 1m
(75% load,
Canopy)
403A-15G1 6 14.3 kVA 11.4 kW 13.0 kVA 10.4 kW 70dB
Cubic Capacity
(Litre) Aspiration
Standby Fuel
Consumption Length Width Height Dry Weight
1.5 Naturally 4.1L/Hr 1946mm 720mm 1425mm 522kg
DA3-AJ17S-5P1
Engine Model Cylinders Standby Prime
Noise @ 1m
(75% load,
Canopy)
403A-15G2 3 16.5 kVA 13.2 kW 15.0 kVA 12.0 kW 71dB
Cubic Capacity
(Litre) Aspiration
Standby Fuel
Consumption Length Width Height Dry Weight
1.5 Naturally 5.0L/Hr 1946mm 720mm 1425mm 522kg
DA3-AJ22S-5P1

10kVA – 66kVA
DieSel generAting SetS worlDwiDe
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Please Note: Above photos may not relate directly to accompanying datasheet model
7 Series
275kVA - 770kVA
Diesel generating sets worldwide
Electrical Mechanical
Voltage 380 - 415V Engine Scania
Phases 3 Emissions Rating Non emissions rated
Frequency 50Hz Ambient Temp Rating 50 Deg C
Powerfactor 0.8pf Governor Electronic
Alternator MeccAlte
Controller InSight3300
Standard Build Items
Battery Isolator/Charger Single Lift Point
(SLP)
Jacket Water
Heater
4 Pole Circuit Breaker Bunded Fuel Tank
Emergency Stop Button
280kVA - 937kVA
DA3-AJ770S-5S1
Diesel
Sound Attenuated -
Canopy
3 Phase
AJ Power
Standby
kVA
50Hz
Scania
Model Version
N
Prime
P
Open - Compact
Standby
18   7 SERIES www.tuttbryantpower.com.au
7 SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
DA3-AJ280S-5S1
Engine Model Cylinders Standby Prime Noise @ 1m
(75% load,
Canopy)
DC9 72A 5 in line 280.0 kVA 224.0 kW 250.0 kVA 200.0 kW 77.5dB
Cubic Capacity
(Litre) Aspiration
Standby Fuel
Consumption Length Width Height Dry Weight
9.3 Turbocharged 56.30L/Hr 5000mm 1600mm 2100mm 4165kg
DA3-AJ310S-5S1
Engine Model Cylinders Standby Prime
Noise @ 1m
(75% load,
Canopy)
DC9 72A 5 in-line 310.0 kVA 248.0 kW 280.0 kVA 224.0 kW 78.7dB
Cubic Capacity
(Litre) Aspiration
Standby Fuel
Consumption Length Width Height Dry Weight
9.3 Turbocharged 63.50L/Hr 5000mm 1600mm 2100mm 4250kg
DA3-AJ330S-5S1
Engine Model Cylinders Standby Prime
Noise @ 1m
(75% load,
Canopy)
DC9 72A 5 in-line 330.0 kVA 264.0 kW 300.0 kVA 240.0 kW 78.7dB
Cubic Capacity
(Litre) Aspiration
Standby Fuel
Consumption Length Width Height Dry Weight
9.3 Turbocharged 68.10L/Hr 5000mm 1600mm 2100mm 4250kg

10kVA – 66kVA
DieSel generAting SetS worlDwiDe
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Electrical Mechanical
Voltage 380 - 415V Engine Mitsubishi/Perkins/Scania
Phases 3 Emissions Rating Non emissions rated
Frequency 50Hz Ambient Temp Rating 50 Deg C
Powerfactor 0.8pf Governor Electronic
Alternator MeccAlte
Controller InSight3300
Standard Build Items
Battery Isolator Battery Charger Jacket Water Heater 4 Pole Circuit Breaker
3 Phase AVR Permanent Magnet Generator Anti Condensation Heater
Emergency Stop Button
800kVA - 2500kVA
DN3-AJ2500S-5P1
Diesel
Open - Compact
3 Phase
AJ Power
Standby
kVA
50Hz
Perkins
Model Version
Prime
P B
Mitsubushi | Scania
Standby
S
9 SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
24   9 SERIES www.tuttbryantpower.com.au
DN3-AJ800S-5P1
Engine Brand Engine Model Cylinders Standby Prime
Perkins 4006-23TAG2A 6 in-line 800.0 kVA 640.0 kW 730.0 kVA 584.0 kW
Cubic Capacity
(Litre) Aspiration
Standby Fuel
Consumption Length Width Height Dry Weight
22.9 Turbocharged 176L/Hr 4164mm 1933mm 2274mm 6425kg
DN3-AJ900S-5P1
Engine Brand Engine Model Cylinders Standby Prime
Perkins 4006-23TAG2A 6 in-line 900.0 kVA 720.0 kW 800.0 kVA 640.0 kW
Cubic Capacity
(Litre) Aspiration
Standby Fuel
Consumption Length Width Height Dry Weight
22.9 Turbocharged 197.24L/Hr 4164mm 1933mm 2274mm 6645kg
DN3-AJ1000S-5P1
Engine Brand Engine Model Cylinders Standby Prime
Perkins 4008-TAG1A 8 in-line 1000.0 kVA 800.0 kW 910.0 kVA 728.0 kW
Cubic Capacity
(Litre) Aspiration
Standby Fuel
Consumption Length Width Height Dry Weight
30.6 Turbocharged 218.00L/Hr 4505mm 2060mm 2361mm 7176kg
DN3-AJ1250S-5P1
Engine Brand Engine Model Cylinders Standby Prime
Perkins 4008-30TAG3A 8 in-line 1250.0 kVA 1000.0 kW 1125.0 kVA 900.0 kW
Cubic Capacity
(Litre) Aspiration
Standby Fuel
Consumption Length Width Height Dry Weight
30.6 Turbocharged 269.00L/Hr 4507mm 2194mm 2109mm 7728kg
DN3-AJ1500S-5P1
Engine Brand Engine Model Cylinders Standby Prime
Perkins 4012-46TAG2A 12 1500.0 kVA 1200.0 kW 1350.0 kVA 1080.0 kW
Cubic Capacity
(Litre) Aspiration
Standby Fuel
Consumption Length Width Height Dry Weight
45.8 Turbocharged 318.00L/Hr 4748mm 2126mm 2448mm 9270kg